REMIT PAYMENT TO:

Harris County Treasurer
Orlando Sanchez

1001 Preston, Room 652
Houston, Texas 77002

BARBARA J. SCHOTT

HARRIS COUNTY AUDITOR

1001 Preston, Suite 800
Houston, Texas 77002
(713) 755-1160

Invoice / Statement No.: 2G001722

Customer No.: 2000990081

FORT BEND COUNTY
SOCTIAL SVCS

4520 READING RD STE A 77,148.00
ROSENBERG, TX 77471 Amount Due:

Amount Paid:

(Please detach and mail this top portion with payment)

11/04/10 APPELLATE BILL 1ST CT FUND1000O 19,563.00
11/04/10 APPELILATE BILL14TH CT FUND1000 19,563.00
11/04/10 APPELLATE BILL 1ST CT FUND2300 19,011.00
11/04/10 APPELLATE BILL14TH CT FUND2300 19,011.00

COUNTY JUDGE
RECEIVED

DEC 06 2010

The above amount is for County services. Amounts are due upon
receipt of the invoice. If you have any questions, contact
Accounts Receivable at 713-755-1160,

REMIT PAYMENT TO: HARRIS COUNTY TREASURER

Orlando Sanchez
1001 Preston, Room 652

County Auditor's Form #56] Houston, Texas 77002

Harris County, Texas (REV.3/07)



FIRST AND FOURTEENTH COURTS OF APPEALS DISTRICTS
Summary Statement of Expenses

For the Fiscal Year Ended: 212812010
Population FY10
Counties 2000 Census Percentage Billing

Austin 23,590 054% $ 5,134
Brazoria 241,767 549% % 52,621
Chambers 26,031 05%% $ 5,666
Colorado , 20,390 046% $ 4,438
Fort Bend 354,452 805% $ 77,147
Galveston 250,158 568% $ 54,447
Grimes 23,552 053% § 5,126
Waller 32,663 0.74% $ 7,109
Washington 30,373 069% $ 6,611

Total Invoiced: $ 218,299
Harris County : 3,400,578 77.22% $ 740,141
Totals: 4,403,554 160% $ 958,440

* May differ from Expenditures Due to Rounding

Approved:

Chief Justice Hedges: 0./ M/ W
[

Date: y/ ﬁlﬁ (0

8/11/2010



FIRST AND FOURTEENTH COURTS OF APPEALS DISTRICTS
Summary Statement of Expenses

For the Fiscal Year Ended: 2/28/2010
Pcpulation FY10
Counties 2000 Census Percentage Billing

Austin 23,590 054% % 5,134
Brazoria 241,767 549% $ 52,621
Chambers 26,031 059% & 5,666
Colorado A 20,390 0.46% % 4,438
Fort Bend 354,452 805% % 77,147
Galveston 250,158 568% $ 54,447
Grimes 23,552 053% % 5,126
Waller 32,663 0.74% $ 7,109
Washington 30,373 0.69% $ 6,611

Total Invoiced: $ 218,299
Harris County : 3,400,578 77.22% $ 740,141
Totals: 4,403,554 100% $ 958,440

* May differ from Expenditures Due to Rounding

Approved: W
Chief Justice Radack: /i (7 /(

/ r
d
Date: éjﬂ //O

[ /

8/11/2010 Summary of Expenses 02282010 Preliminary AllocByCnty-Radack



